AXIS BANK
I\

SIMRANJEET SINGH

Joint Holder :- -

38A39 LUXMI VIHAR AMBALA CITY

AMBALA JANDLI

AMBALA Customer No :848898651

HARYANA-INDIA Scheme :SB-PRIORITY BANKING

134003 Currency :INR

Statement of Axis Account No :913010022528182 for the period (From : 01-06-2022 To : 15-09-2022)
Tran Date | Chqg No Particulars Debit Credit Balance Init.
Br

OPENING BALANCE 2620249.58
INB/IFT/BHAJAN SINGH S/0 FAQIR

01-06-2022 SINGH/TPARTY TRAN 2000000.00 620249.581 1936
INB/IFT/BHAJAN SINGH S/0 FAQIR

01-06-2022 SINGH/TPARTY TRAN 500000.00 120249.581 1936
INB/IFT/PARWINDER KAUR/TPARTY

01-06-2022 TRANSFER 2500000.00 2620249.58| 1936
INB/IFT/AMANDEEP KAUR/TPARTY

01-06-2022 TRANSFER 58200.00 2678449.58| 314

02-06-2022 ECS/19514781/BAJAJ FINANCE LIMITED 3165.00 2675284.58] 1936

02-06-2022 ECS/19514781/BAJAJ FINANCE LIMITED 4300.00 2670984.58] 1936
UPI/P2M/215410355008/BILLDESK/HDFC

03-06-2022 BANK/SBICARD 6060.00 2664924.58| 1936
NEFT/MB/AXMB221549143680/Sarabjec/STAT

03-06-2022 E B/ 12000.00 2652924.58| 1936

04-06-2022 BRN-PYMT-CARD-5334670014883975 28725.96 2624198.62| 400
UPI/P2M/215614420904/Mr. SHREE/State

05-06-2022 Ban/NA 1780.00 2622418.62| 1936

05-06-2022 NACH-DR- CTRAZORPAY 1724.10 2620694.52| 2567

06-06-2022 APY/500227744248/913010022528182 485.00 2620209.52| 1936
UPI/P2M/215746000976/Andaz Fas/Axis

06-06-2022 Bank/dress 8500.00 2611709.52| 1936
UPI/P2M/215746264068/Mrs ANU /Yes Bank

06-06-2022 /UPI 730.00 2610979.52| 1936
UPI/P2ZM/215746446771/HARSHAL ./Paytm

06-06-2022 Pay/UPI 1100.00 2609879.52| 1936
UPI/P2A/215817285500/GURPREET /HDFC

07-06-2022 BANK/NA 3500.00 2606379.52| 1936
UPI/P2A/216015657881/SANJAY KA/Union

09-06-2022 Ban/NA 5000.00 2601379.52| 1936
IMPS/P2A/217109066825/CANARA/CANARAB

20-06-2022 /X715834/ 33500.00 2567879.521 1936
IMPS/P2A/217110321207/CANARA/CANARAB

20-06-2022 /X715834/ 18500.00 2549379.52| 1936
UPI/P2A/217291692342/DAVINDER /HDFC

21-06-2022 BANK/UPI 3200.00 2546179.52| 1936
INB/896344717/STATE BANK COLLECT

21-06-2022 PAYMENTS(BILLDES 101.00 2546078.52| 1936

21-06-2022 TRF/RAVI KUMAR/TRANSFER 50000.00 2596078.52| 4212
INB/IFT/AMANDEEP KAUR/TPARTY

23-06-2022 TRANSFER 50000.00 2646078.52| 314

23-06-2022 MOB/TPFT/RAVI KUMAR/919010052736209 50000.00 2596078.52| 1936

24-06-2022 INB/896709062/SBI CARD (BILLDESK)/NA 10590.00 2585488.52{ 1936
UPI/P2M/217682321452/POOJA RAN/Yes Bank 7

25-06-2022 /UP1 300.00 2585188.52| 1936




NEFT/N180221310208404/ZERODHA B/YES

29-06-2022 BANK /YESB000 44000.00 2629188.52| 248

01-07-2022 INB/897438183/PAYTM WALLET/ 2022.97 2627165.55| 1936

02-07-2022 ECS/19514781/BAJAJ FINANCE LIMITED 3165.00 2624000.55| 1936

02-07-2022 ECS/19514781/BAJAJ FINANCE LIMITED 4300.00 2619700.55] 1936
IMPS/P2A/218320834626/NATIVEUS/UCOBAN

02-07-2022 K/Rent 5000.00 2624700.55| 1936
913010022528182:Int.Pd:01-04-2022 to 30-06-

02-07-2022 2022 19682.00 2644382.55| 1936
UPI/P2M/218457485040/BILLDESK/HDFC

03-07-2022 BANK/SBICARD 51941.00 2592441.55| 1936
NEFT/MB/AXMB221842637616/Sarabjec/STAT

03-07-2022 EB/ 12000.00 2580441.55) 1936
IMPS/P2A/218512759621/BANKOF/BANKOFB/

04-07-2022 X004316/ 5000.00 2575441.55| 1936

05-07-2022 NACH-DR- CTRAZORPAY 1248.00 2574193.55| 2567

07-07-2022 APY/500227744248/913010022528182 485.00 2573708.55| 1936
UP1/P2A/218865803098/DAVINDER /HDFC

07-07-2022 BANK/UPI 3500.00 2570208.55| 1936
UPI/P2M/218895621430/Paytm Rec/Paytm

07-07-2022 Pay/Oid1851 666.00 2569542.55| 1936
UPI/P2M/218856679777/MORE/HDFC

07-07-2022 BANK/NA 118.00 2569424.55| 1936
UPI/P2M/218928265377/IRCTC Web/Paytm

08-07-2022 Pay/0id1000 4393.90 2565030.65| 1936
UPI/P2M/218928779189/IRCTC Web/Paytm

08-07-2022 Pay/Oid] 000 4391.80 2560638.85| 1936
UPI/P2M/218929259023/IRCTC Web/Paytm

08-07-2022 Pay/0id1000 4391.80 2556247.05] 1936
UPI/P2M/218939872658/IRCTC Web/Paytm

08-07-2022 Pay/0id1000 4391.80 2551855.25| 1936
UPI/P2M/218930198069/IRCTC Web/Paytm

08-07-2022 Pay/Qid1000 4391.80 2547463.45| 1936
UPI/P2M/218930641160/IRCTC Web/Paytm

08-07-2022 Pay/Qid1000 4391.80 2543071.65| 1936

k UPI/P2M/219024977445/MORE/HDFC

09-67-2022 BANK/UPI 90.00 2542981.65{ 1936
UPI/P2M/219025060579/AMBALA W1/Paytm

09-07-2022 Pay/UPI 1500.00 2541481.65) 1936
UPI/P2M/219057469631/Ajanta fr/Paytm

09-07-2022 Pay/0id2022 160.00 2541321.65] 1936

10-07-2022 UPI/P2M/219134362475/ParkPlus/ICICI Ban/UPI 217.00 2541104.65| 1936
UPI/P2M/219140187965/MCDONALDS/HDFC

10-07-2022 BANK/UPI 228.90 2540875.75| 1936
UPI/P2A/219145281609/MOHINDER /HDFC

10-07-2022 BANK/UPI 21500.00 2519375.75| 1936

11-07-2022 UPI/P2M/219253187975/Jaggi Fil/Paytm Pay/UPI 290.46 2519085.29| 1936
UPI/P2M/219254095922/Jio Mobil/Yes Bank

11-07-2022 /JI020BR 149.00 2518936.29| 1936
UPI/P2M/219255567773/Hp 8 Fuel/Paytm

11-07-2022 Pay/UPI 510.00 2518426.29| 1936
ACH-CR-Tatapowerdiv2122-NACH-

11-07-2022 00000000000001011072 560.00 2518986.29 2567

. UPI/P2M/219260696601/UHBVNL BI/HDFC

11-07-2022 BANK/Pay 1903.00 2517083.29} 1936
INB/898856155/STATE BANK COLLECT

11-07-2022 PAYMENTS(BILLDES 101.00 2516982.29| 1936
UPI/P2M/219285852393/Paytm cyl/Paytm

11-07-2022 Pay/Oid1857 1070.50 2515911.79| 1936

: MOB/TPFT/B.S.TRADING

12-07-2022 COM/918020049032749 2600911.79] 1936
UPI/P2M/219314507513/RAJU SO B/Paytm

12-07-2022 Pay/0id2022 40.00 2600871.79] 1936




UPI/P2M/219360024448/Sonu hot /Paytm

12-07-2022 Pay/0id2022 140.00 2600731.79{ 1936
UPL/P2M/219388287044/DHIMANDAI/Federal

12-07-2022 B/Pay to 100.00 2600631.79| 1936
UPI/P2A/219524269771/PARAMIEET/State

14-07-2022 Ban/NA 93630.00 2507001.791 1936
POS/COBB

14-07-2022 APPARELS/AMBALA/140722/14:24 1450.00 2505551.79{ 1936
POS/HINDUSTAN PETROLE/AMBALA

18-07-2022 CITY/180722/04:58 4828.34 2500723.45] 1936

18-07-2022 INB/IFT/amandeep kaur/TPARTY TRANSFER 10000.00 2490723.45] 1936
INB/IFT/B.S.TRADING COMPANY/TPARTY

18-07-2022 TRANSFER 73951.16 2564674.61| 1936

' INB/IFT/PARWINDER KAUR/TPARTY

18-07-2022 TRANSFER 15000.00 2579674.61 1936
IMPS/P2A/219915520192/MrsSarab/STATEBAN

18-07-2022 /INETIMPS 20000.00 2599674.61| 1936
IMPS/P2A/219916278319/SIMRANJE/BANKOF

18-07-2022 BA/own 60000.00 2659674.61| 1936
INB/IFT/BALBIR SINGH/TPARTY

18-07-2022 TRANSFER 22000.00 2681674.611 1936
UPI/P2M/220076541036/BharatpeM/ICICI

19-07-2022 Ban/Verifie 240.00 2681434.61 1936
UPI/P2A/220113192650/GURMIT SI/Union

20-07-2022 Ban/NA 1000.00 2680434.61| 1936
UPI/P2M/220128851050/AMBALA W1/Paytm

20-07-2022 Pay/0id2022 2100.00 2678334.61} 1936
UPI/P2A/220147649827/PARWINDER/Bank of

20-07-2022 B/NA 50000.00 2628334.61] 1936
IMPS/P2A/220117855793/parwin/BANKOFB/X0

20-07-2022 04316/ 150000.00 2478334.611 1936
UPI/P2A/220273254715/8 K ENTER/Canara

21-07-2022 Ba/UPI 34200.00 2444134.61 1936
UPI/P2A/220273915160/S K ENTER/Canara

21-07-2022 Ba/UPI 19200.00 2424934.611 1936
UPI/P2A/220380238609/PARAMIEET/State

22-07-2022 Ban/NA 100000.00 2324934.611 1936
IMPS/P2A/220412980903/SIMRANJE/BANKOF

23-07-2022 BA/own 75500.00 2400434.61 1936
INB/IFT/INSTA KIT NO. 057472/TPARTY

25-07-2022 TRANSFER 100000.00 2500434.61| 1936
UPI/P2A/220611277188/Bob Accou/Bank of

25-07-2022 B/NA 25000.00 2475434.611 1936
IMPS/P2A/220621718091/Sarabjec/STATEBAN/

25-07-2022 MOBLTAG6U 200000.00 2675434.61] 1936
NEFT/YESB22080774261/ZERODHA/YES

27-07-2022 BAN/YESB0000001 146.85 2675581.46| 248
UPI/P2M/221008649857/Zerodha/Yes Bank

29-07-2022 /58067757 50000.00 2625581.46| 1936
UPI/P2A/221166317705/ATITOSH K/State

30-07-2022 Ban/NA 47780.00 2577801.46] 1936
UPI/P2M/221169898260/Paytm Cre/Paytm

30-07-2022 Pay/Oid1870 47778.00 2530023.46| 1936
UPI/P2M/221284742921/Paytm BSN/Paytm

31-07-2022 Pay/Qid1877 101.00 2529922.461 1936
IMPS/P2A/221410955468/SIMRANJE/BANKOF

02-08-2022 BA/own 23000.00 2552922.46 1936
IMPS/P2A/221410456368/SIMRANJE/BANKOF

02-08-2022 BA/O 200000.00 2752922.46 1936

‘ INB/IFT/BHAJAN SINGH S/O FAQIR

02-08-2022 SINGH/TPARTY TRAN 2500000.00 252922.46] 1936

02-08-2022 INB/IFT/amandeep kaur/TPARTY TRANSFER 27000.00 225922.46| 1936

02-08-2022 APSEZL EQUITY D/ 115.00 226037.46{ 1936
UPI/P2A/221423171184/My choice/HDFC

22500.00 203537.46| 1936

02-08-2022 |77 0

|BANK/NA




02-08-2022 ECS/19514781/BAJAJ FINANCE LIMITED 2663.00 200874.46] 1936

02-08-2022 ECS/19514781/BAJAJ FINANCE LIMITED 3165.00 197709.46] 1936

02-08-2022 ECS/19514781/BAJAJ FINANCE LIMITED 4300.00 193409.46| 1936
INB/IFT/BHAJAN SINGH S/O FAQIR

02-08-2022 SINGH/TPARTY TRAN 225000.00 418409.46{ 2479

02-08-2022 INB/IFT/BALBIR SINGH/TPARTY TRANSFER 200000.00 218409.46| 1936
NEFT/MB/AXMB222156547417/Sarabjee/STAT

03-08-2022 E B/ 12000.00 206409.46| 1936

06-08-2022 APY/500227744248/913010022528182 485.00 205924.46] 1936
ACH-CR-MAHINDRA & MAHINDRA-NACH-

08-08-2022 30168357-30168357 1386.00 207310.46| 2567
ACH-CR-TechMahindraLimite-NACH-

08-08-2022 000000000000003112 2400.00 209710.46] 2567

10-08-2022 ASHOK LEYLAND L/ 200.00 209910.46{ 1936
UPI/P2M/222338080072/Mr KOMAL/Paytm

11-08-2022 Pay/0Qid20220 120.00 209790.46] 1936
IMPS/P2A/222321157946/Amande/STATEBA/X

11-08-2022 258867/che 10.06 209780.46{ 1936
IMPS/P2A/222321195643/Amande/STATEBA/X

11-08-2022 258867/rak 21000.00 188780.46| 1936
IMPS/P2A/222322286449/harbha/STATEBA/X09

11-08-2022 4502/son 70000.00 118780.46] 1936
INB/IFT/AMANDEEP KAUR/TPARTY

12-08-2022 TRANSFER 70000.00 188780.46| 314
INB/IFT/BALBIR SINGH/TPARTY

15-08-2022 TRANSFER 72000.00 260780.46] 1936
IMPS/P2A/222710282945/SIMRANJE/BANKOF

15-08-2022 BA/own 40000.00 300780.46] 1936
IMPS/P2A/222710544502/SARABJEE/STATEB

15-08-2022 AN/MOBLTA45 13000.00 313780.46| 1936
INB/IFT/SARABJEET KAUR/TPARTY

15-08-2022 TRANSFER 400000.00 713780.46{ 1936
INB/903338663/PAYTM MOBILE SOLUTIONS

15-08-2022 PVT LTD/ 116465.00 597315.46{ 1936
INB/NEFT/AXIR222293445189/Sarabjee/STATE

17-08-2022 B/ 200000.00 397315.46| 1936
ACH-CR-PidiliteIndustries-NACH-

17-08-2022 000000000000001966 230.00 397545.46| 2567

22-08-2022 INB/904186065/PAYU.IN/ 500.00 397045.46| 1936
INB/IFT/AMANDEEP KAUR/TPARTY

24-08-2022 TRANSFER 19900.00 416945461 314
INB/IFT/B.S.TRADING COMPANY/TPARTY

29-08-2022 TRANSFER 129000.00 545945.46| 1936
IMPS/P2A/224113765031/SARABJEE/STATEB

29-08-2022 AN/MOBLTARS2 200000.00 745945.46] 1936

29-08-2022 INB/IFT/amandeep kaur/TPARTY TRANSFER 413000.00 332945.46] 1936
IMPS/P2A/224113092682/SIMRANJE/BANKOF

29-08-2022 BA/own 70000.00 402945.46] 1936
CREDIT BALANCE REFUND

29-08-2022 5334670014883975 956.00 403901.46| 400
UPI/P2A/224246797517/ASHOK KUM/Bank of

30-08-2022 B/UPI 8500.00 395401.46{ 1936
ACH-CR-RELIANCEINDUSTRIES-NACH-

30-08-2022 000000000002278708 240.00 395641.46] 2567
INB/905203752/CCAVENUE.COM /

31-08-2022 CHARGE/null 106.90 395534.56| 1936
ACH-CR-ICICI BANK LTD.-NACH-2754792-

01-09-2022 2754792 600.00 396134.56| 2567

02-09-2022 ECS/19514781/BAJAJ FINANCE LIMITED 4300.00 391834.56{ 1936

02-09-2022 3165.00 388669.56] 1936

_|ECS/19514781/BAJAJ FINANCE LIMITED




02-09-2022 INB/905499786/SBI CARD (BILLDESK)/NA 50445.00 338224.56{ 1936

02-09-2022 ECS/19514781/BAJAJ FINANCE LIMITED 2500.00 335724.56{ 1936
NEFT/MB/AXMB222460202193/Sarabjee/STAT

03-09-2022 E B/ 12000.00 323724.56| 1936
IMPS/P2A/224714859081/Ashish/STATEBA/X3

04-09-2022 85310/own 100000.00 223724.56] 1936
MOB/TPFT/BHAJAN SINGH

04-09-2022 $//922030016820654 600000.00 823724.56| 2479
INB/NEFT/AXIR222480873003/Ashish

05-09-2022 K/STATE B/ 500000.00 323724.56| 1936

05-09-2022 NACH-DR- CTRAZORPAY 1933.00 321791.56| 2567
UPI/P2M/224834369458/B S Paint/Paytm

05-09-2022 Pay/0id2022 100.00 321691.56| 1936
UPI/P2M/224888162486/Add Money/Paytm

05-09-2022 Pay/0id1903 9900.00 311791.56] 1936

06-09-2022 APY/500227744248/913010022528182 485.00 311306.56] 1936

07-09-2022 TRF/RAVI KUMAR/transfer 500000.00 811306.56{ 1936
NEFT/BARBV22250301820/SIMRANJEE/BAN

07-09-2022 KOFB 950000.00 1761306.56| 248
UPI/P2A/225115269701/KULDEEP K/Axis

08-09-2022 Bank/NA 12000.00 1749306.56{ 1936
UPI/P2M/225219963959/Zerodha/ICICI

09-09-2022 Ban/Zerodha 20000.00 1729306.56] 1936
UPI/P2A/225288570960/ISHTDEEP /Kotak

09-09-2022 Mah/UPI 2650.00 1726656.56| 1936
UPI/P2M/225296918345/Hp 8 Fuel/Paytm

09-09-2022 Pay/0id2022 482.42 1726174.14} 1936
UPI/P2A/225425245381/GURPREET /HDFC

11-09-2022 BANK/NA 75000.00 1651174.14] 1936
INB/906677064/ZERODHA BROKING

12-09-2022 LIMITED/91301002252 50000.00 1601174.14| 1936
UPI/P2M/225566424022/SARAYU P/Yes Bank

12-09-2022 /NA 200.00 1600974.14] 1936
UPI/P2M/225577685734/KhalsaBro/Paytm

12-09-2022 Pay/0id2022 160.00 1600814.14| 1936
UPI/P2M/225686709824/Indane Cy/Paytm

13-09-2022 Pay/Qidi912 1070.50 1599743.64| 1936
UPI/P2M/225686715988/Bharatgas/Paytm

13-09-2022 Pay/Oid1909 1070.50 1598673.14] 1936
IMPS/P2A/225717198408/Amande/STATEBA/X

14-09-2022 258867/pay 500000.00 1098673.14| 1936
POS/KFC SAPPHIRE

14-09-2022 PITA/AMBALA/140922/14:17 104.00 1098569.14| 1936
INB/IFT/SARABJEET KAUR/TPARTY

14-09-2022 TRANSFER 1600000.00 2698569.14| 1936
TRANSACTION TOTAL 8418747.45] 8497067.01

2698569.14

Unless the constituent notifies the bank immediateiﬁl_‘
he/she has found the account correct.

The closing balance as shown/displayed includes nof onl

CLOSING BALANCE D

(;if"ah:y' di cr;pancy found by him/her in this statement of Account, it will be taken that

y¢he credif balance and / or overdraft Jimit, but also funds which are under clearing. It

excludes the amount marked as lien, if any. Hence the closing balance displayed may not be the effective available balance. For any further
clarifications, please contact the Branch.

We would like to reiterate that, as a policy, Axis Bank does not ask you to part with/disclose/revalidate of your iConnect passord,login id and
debit card number through emails OR phone call Further,we would like to reiterate that Axis Bank shall not be liable for any losses arising
from you sharing/disclosing of your login id, password and debit card number to anyone. Please co-operate by forwarding all such

suspicious/spam emails, if received by you, to customer.service@axisbank.com

With effect from 1st August 2016, the replacement charges for Debit card and ATM card applicable on Current accounts have been revised. To
know more about the applicable charges,please visit www.axisbank.com




Deposit Insurance and Credit Guarantee Corporation (DICGC) insurance cover is applicable in all Bank's deposits, such as savings, current,
fixed, recurring etc.* up to maximum amount of Rs 5 Lakh including principal &interest both* (*for exceptions and details please refer
http://www.dicgc.org.in/ )

REGISTERED OFFICE - AXIS BANK LTD,TRISHUL,Opp. Samartheswar Temple, Near Law Garden, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad .
380006.This is a system generated output and requires no signature.

Legends :

ICONN - Transaction trough Internet Banking

VMT-ICON - Visa Money Transfer through Internet Banking
AUTOSWEEP - Transfer to linked fixed deposit

REV SWEEP - Interest on Linked fixed Deposit

SWEEP TRF - Transfer from Linked Fixed Deposit / Account
VMT - Visa Money Transfer through ATM

CWDR - Cash Withdrawal through ATM

PUR - POS purchase

TIP/ SCG - Surcharge on usage of debit card at pumps/railway ticket purchase or hotel tips
RATE.DIFF - Difference in rates on usage of card internationally
CLG - Cheque Clearing Transaction

EDC - Credit transaction through EDC Machine

SETU - Seamless electronic fund transfer through AXIS Bank
Int.pd - Interest paid to customer

Int.Coll - Interest collected from the customer

++++ End of Statement ++++
Request From: 192.168.130.189




